
DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS
(If you don’t see your favourite please ask us)

Spritz: Limoncello, Aperol or Select

Spritz: Italicus

Amaretto Sour: amaretto, bourbon, lemon juice & egg white

Bay Sour: homemade bayleaf infused gin, syrup, lime juice & egg white

Orange Margarita: orange juice, lemon juice, tequila & triplesec

Negroni: gin, campari & vermouth

White Negront: strega, gin & white vermouth

Sbagliato : prosecco, campari & vermouth

Paloma: tequila, pink grapefruit soda & lime  

Espresso Martini: vanilla vodka, coffee liquor & espresso

Spiced Rum Mule: Diabless spiced rum, ginger beer & lime 

Baci: white rum, drambuie, liquer 43 & pineapple juice

Sangria (Jug or Glass): triple sec, punt e mes vermouth,  
vecchia Romagna brandy, red wine, orange juice & lemonade

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50 

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

 

 

   

 

 
  

 

 

 

£27.00

Grappa Classical

Mountgay Eclipse Rum

Diabless Clementine Spiced Rum

Havana Rum

Amalfi Blood Orange Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Manchester Gin 

Manchester Raspberry Gin

Jameson Whiskey 

Naked Grouse Whisky

Four Roses Bourbon

Stoli Red Vodka

El Tequileno Blanco

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila

LIQUOR 50ml

–

£7.00

£8.00

£5.50

£8.00

£7.00

£8.75

£8.75

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

–

–

25ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£3.00

£4.75

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

Draught

Menabrea 4.8%  
Premium Lager

Moretti Sale di Mare  
4.8% Unfiltered

 
Craft Baladin 

IPPA 5.5% 330ml

Nazionale 5.5% 330ml

Gluten Free 6.5% 330ml

 
Bottles

Icnusa Lager Non Filtered 330ml

Cider Angioletti 500ml

Menabrea Non Alcoholic 330ml

BEERS & CIDERS
Pint

£6.50 

£7.00 

 
 

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

 
 

£5.50

£8.50

£5.00

Half

£4.00 

£4.50



WHITE WINES
Chardonnay Araldica Piemonte DOC                            

Pinot Grigio Terrazze della Luna Trentino DOC (vegan)

Falanghina Montecalvo Benevento IGP

Pecorino Villa Diana Abruzzo IGT

Vermentino Aragosta Sardegna DOC

Otre Greco Puglia IGP

Gavi di Gavi Villa Sparina Piemonte DOCG

Bottle

£24.00

£27.00

£29.00

£31.00

£33.00

£35.00

£40.00

250ml

£8.25

£9.50

£10.00

£10.50

–

–

–

175ml

£6.00

£6.75

£7.00

£7.50

–

–

–

RED WINES
Bellefontaine Merlot Vin de France

Nero d’Avola, Fino Miral Sicilia DOC

Malbec Les Voulet IGP France

Barbera D’Asti Superiore

Otre Nero di Troia Puglia IGP

Primitivo di Manduria San Gaetano Puglia DOP

Orapiena Montepulciano Abruzzo DOC Riserva

Valpolicella Ripasso Rocca Sveva Veneto DOC

Bottle

£25.00

£28.00

£29.00

£33.00

£37.00

£39.00

£40.00

£50.00

250ml

£8.75

£9.25

£9.75

£11.50

–

–

–

–

175ml

£6.25

£6.50

£6.75

£8.50

–

–

–

–

SPARKLING WINES
Prosecco Le Contesse DOC Extra Dry, Treviso

Bottle

£30.00

125ml

£6.00

ROSE WINE
Bellefontaine Grenache Rose’ IGP, Pays d’OC, France

Bottle

£26.00

250ml

£8.75

175ml

£6.00

SOFT DRINKS
Galvanina Organic:  
Aranciata Rossa (blood orange), Limone (cloudy lemonade), Mandarino (clementine),  
Chinotto (myrtle-leaved orange), Cedrata (calabrian citron) & Pompelmo Rosa (pink grapefruit)

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Shweppes Lemonade

Juice

Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water & Elderflower Tonic Water 

Sparkling Water & Still Water

£3.80 
 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50


